
High School Basketball
2024 Game Schedule

Regular Season

Team One: Portland Glazers Team Eight: Loded Diper
Team Two: Young Buckets Team Nine: Yorktown Nics
Team Three: Hernia Hoops Team Ten: East Coast Edgers
Team Four: Benchwarmers Team Eleven: Edge Elite
Team Five: Za Elite Team Twelve: The Ball Handlers
Team Six: Team LeBron
Team Seven: Jackson Jits

Tuesday, January 9 2024 Thursday, January 11 2024
6:30PM: Team 12 vs. Team 2 6:30PM: Team 1 vs. Team 6
7:30PM: Team 3 vs. Team 5 7:30PM: Team 10 vs. Team 7
8:30PM: Team 4 vs. Team 11 8:30PM: Team 9 vs. Team 8

Tuesday, January 16 2024 Thursday, January 18, 2024
6:30PM: Team 5 vs. Team 12 6:30PM: Team 9 vs. Team 7
7:30PM: Team 3 vs. Team 11 7:30PM: Team 8 vs. Team 1
8:30PM: Team 4 vs. Team 2 8:30PM: Team 10 vs. Team 6

Tuesday, January 23 2024 Thursday, January 25 2024
6:30PM: Team 12 vs. Team 4 6:30PM: Team 9 vs. Team 6
7:30PM: Team 5 vs. Team 3 7:30PM: Team 8 vs. Team 7
8:30PM: Team 11 vs. Team 2 8:30PM: Team 1 vs. Team 10

Tuesday, January 30 2024 Thursday, February 1 2024
6:30PM: Team 11 vs. Team 12 6:30PM: Team 1 vs. Team 9
7:30PM: Team 2 vs. Team 5 7:30PM: Team 8 vs. Team 6
8:30PM: Team 3 vs. Team 4 8:30PM: Team 10 vs. Team 7

Tuesday, February 6 2024 Thursday, February 8 2024
6:30PM: Team 3 vs. Team 2 6:30PM: Team 7 vs. Team 1
7:30PM: Team 11 vs. Team 5 7:30PM: Team 10 vs. Team 8
8:30PM: Team 12 vs. Team 4 8:30PM: Team 9 vs. Team 6

Tuesday, February 13 2024 Thursday, February 15 2024
6:30PM: Team 2 vs. Team 11 6:30PM: Team 9 vs. Team 10
7:30PM: Team 12 vs. Team 5 7:30PM: Team 6 vs. Team 7
8:30PM: Team 3 vs. Team 4 8:30PM: Team 1 vs. Team 8



High School Basketball
2024 Game Schedule

Regular Season
Tuesday, February 20 2024 Thursday, February 22 2024
6:30PM: Team 11 vs. Team 4 6:30PM: Team 6 vs. Team 7
7:30PM: Team 3 vs. Team 12 7:30PM: Team 8 vs. Team 9
8:30PM: Team 2 vs. Team 4 8:30PM: Team 10 vs. Team 1


